
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 08 September 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 566488 Barra Banjo Tracie Price 2 1,2,4 5/1 4 12/12/21 D Y 11 246.00 1 305m

 571411 Wilder Tracie Price 2 3,3,2 5/1 9 16/04/22 D Y 14 201.00 2 305m

 562114 Gypsy Chick Jason Newman 1 8,3,5 5/1 12 10/05/21 B Y 210.00 3 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 08 September 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 580500 Envious To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 2,5,3 6 1 14/11/22 B 3 164.00 1 305m

 580505 Red To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 3,2,1 6 1 14/11/22 D 3 158.00 2 305m

 574206 Kiwi To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 1,2,3 6 6 21/03/22 B 11 183.00 3 305m

 579423 Ringer's Girl Peter Franklin 2 1,6,4 6 1 05/10/22 B 11 98.40 4 305m

 578508 Amali Moo Michael Niele 1 1,1,4 6 2 18/09/22 B 13 124.00 5 305m

 571618 Stevie's Girl David Peckham 2 2,3,3 6 6 21/01/22 B 14 205.00 6 305m

 567200 Mocambora Mia David Peckham 1 3,3,4 6 5 25/12/21 B Y 14 197.00 7 305m

 561612 Pate Biscuit Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 2,5,3 6 1 12/07/21 B 14 151.00 8 305m

 568734 Here For Glory Michael Niele 1 2,5,5 6 4 30/01/22 D 14 141.00 9 305m

 560104 No Idea Adam Burda 1 3,4,3 6 10 28/05/21 D Y Y 14 130.00 10 305m

 580501 Lust To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 4,3,3 6 1 14/11/22 B 18 171.00 11 305m

 572997 Cadillac Landau Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 5,2,1 6 8 12/02/22 B 189.00 12 305m

 567458 No Fines Adam Burda 1 5,5,1 6 8 17/01/22 B Y Y 146.00 13 305m

 562554 Remo Trigger Steven Colpoys 1 6,6,1 6 4 01/05/21 B 137.00 14 305m

 574739 Aston Fiona David Peckham 1 8,7,1 6 3 23/03/22 B Y 131.00 15 305m

 554864 Stand For Me Scott Millard 2 7,5,4 6 5 04/11/20 D 111.00 16 305m

 572139 Sophie's Beast David Peckham 1 4,2,4 6 1 13/04/22 B Y Y 100.00 17 305m

 559981 Ibrox Goram David Peckham 1 7,4,6 6 6 05/03/21 D Y 92.00 18 305m

 569344 Give Me Love Michael Niele 1 7,8,2 6 2 14/12/21 B 91.00 19 305m

 569340 Rocket Susie Michael Niele 1 8,4,8 6 5 14/12/21 B 90.00 20 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 08 September 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 575129 Hotfoot Lump Jason Newman 1 3,4,5 M/1 22/07/22 D Y Y 14 102.00 1 305m

 583165 Cheques To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 5,3,2 M/1 28/01/23 B 18 154.00 2 305m

 582152 Mt. View Raw Scott Millard 1 M/1 20/11/22 B 3 305m

 580757 Saint Barry Peter Byrne 1 M/1 01/11/22 D 4 305m

 580754 Saint Cassidy Brendan Pursell 1 M/1 01/11/22 B 5 305m

 559763 Peachy Keen Raymond Mahony 1 6,3,4 M/1 05/03/21 B 137.00 6 305m

 582030 Compton Layla Tracie Price 1 4,2,5 M/1 02/03/23 B Y Y 107.33 7 305m

 575132 Hotfoot Cuddles Jason Newman 1 4,4,2 M/1 22/07/22 B Y Y 106.00 8 305m

 573120 Bungaloo Jake John Little 1 4,2,3 M/1 21/05/22 D Y Y 105.60 9 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 08 September 2024

Trainer Dist
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 575152 Shore's Pick Richard Clayfield 1 1,1,2 1/2 9 05/04/22 B Y 11 330.00 1 400m

 552923 Bourne Nancy David Peckham 1 1,5,4 2/1/2 16 18/12/20 B Y Y 1 228.00 2 400m

 565031 Purified Jason Newman 2 3,7,1 3/1/2 14 24/08/21 B Y 3 219.00 3 400m

 571411 Wilder Tracie Price 1 3,3,2 3/1/1 9 16/04/22 D Y 14 201.00 4 400m

 566488 Barra Banjo Tracie Price 1 1,2,4 4/1/2 4 12/12/21 D Y 1 246.00 5 400m

 571414 Wild Banker Tracie Price 2 1,3,4 4/1/2 21 16/04/22 D Y 11 237.00 6 400m

 573181 Chester Deeds Garry Anders 1 1,1,2 4/1/2 8 14/02/22 D 13 196.00 7 400m

 574203 Princess To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 5,1,4 4/1/2 3 21/03/22 B 17 161.00 8 400m

 556294 Compton Daisy Tracie Price 1 8,2,2 4/1/2 12 07/03/21 B Y Y 168.00 9 400m

 567573 Mister Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 2,4,2 4/1/1 9 14/01/22 D 3 252.00 10 400m

 572629 Myall Jack Tracie Price 1 8,4,5 4/1/1 12 18/01/22 D 196.00 11 400m

 572995 Cadillac Ragtop Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 4,7,2 4/1/1 11 12/02/22 B 177.00 12 400m
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 554273 Federal Flash David Peckham 1 3,5,5 5/1 25 22/12/20 D Y 3 199.00 1 400m

 554365 Long Haul Kiah Hurley 1 1,4,2 5/1 21 25/11/20 D Y 11 308.00 2 400m

 563120 Bad Move Tracie Price 1 1,2,2 5/1 16 21/06/21 B Y 11 243.00 3 400m

 561611 Cadillac Belle Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 1,5,6 5/1 9 12/07/21 B 13 120.00 4 400m

 570426 Aston Verona Tracie Price 1 2,7,1 5/1 6 02/01/22 B Y 14 184.00 5 400m

 573187 Bob Deeds Vicki Anders 1 3,8,4 5/1 2 14/02/22 D 14 153.00 6 400m

 576580 Rough Boy Russ Noel Perry 1 4,3,1 5/1 3 16/09/22 D Y Y 17 258.00 7 400m

 575626 Lektra Remi Malcolm Keenan 1 6,3,1 5/1 7 10/04/22 B Y 17 205.00 8 400m

 544952 Grumpy Sailor Raymond Mahony 1 6,2,3 5/1 7 20/01/20 D 18 144.00 9 400m

 572997 Cadillac Landau Kerry Lucy Hawker 2 5,2,1 5/1 8 12/02/22 B 19 189.00 10 400m

 545677 Skull Scott Millard 1 5,3,1 5/1 13 22/02/20 D 226.00 11 400m

 562114 Gypsy Chick Jason Newman 2 8,3,5 5/1 12 10/05/21 B Y 210.00 12 400m

 568631 Minh Ellie Tracie Price 1 5,2,4 5/1 7 14/10/21 B Y 165.00 13 400m

 563582 Anna Rhode Kevin Finn 1 4,2,6 5/1 6 05/07/21 B 126.00 14 400m

 576585 Rough Girl Slim Noel Perry 2 4,6,3 5/1 3 16/09/22 B Y Y 120.00 15 400m

 572855 Pace To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 4,4,4 5/1 5 14/02/22 D 112.00 16 400m

 568057 Moonlight Sid Peter Franklin 1 5,6,5 5/1 6 08/11/21 D 111.00 17 400m
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MTG Sunday, 08 September 2024
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 579423 Ringer's Girl Peter Franklin 1 1,6,4 6 1 05/10/22 B 1 98.40 1 400m

 561612 Pate Biscuit Kerry Lucy Hawker 2 2,5,3 6 1 12/07/21 B 3 151.00 2 400m

 580507 Time To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 1,5,2 6 2 14/11/22 B 11 202.00 3 400m

 574206 Kiwi To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 1,2,3 6 6 21/03/22 B 11 183.00 4 400m

 569341 Silver Streak Michael Niele 1 1,1,5 6 4 14/12/21 B 13 173.00 5 400m

 571618 Stevie's Girl David Peckham 1 2,3,3 6 6 21/01/22 B 14 205.00 6 400m

 562644 Acoustic Flash Michael Niele 1 3,2,5 6 5 24/06/21 B 14 174.00 7 400m

 573179 Bert Deeds Garry Anders 1 2,2,4 6 2 14/02/22 D 14 174.00 8 400m

 580500 Envious To Burn Kyle Goodwin 2 2,5,3 6 1 14/11/22 B 14 164.00 9 400m

 580505 Red To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 3,2,1 6 1 14/11/22 D 14 158.00 10 400m

 580501 Lust To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 4,3,3 6 1 14/11/22 B 18 171.00 11 400m

 556588 Marionvale Gal Scott Millard 1 6,6,1 6 6 24/12/20 B 175.00 12 400m

 562107 Bridgewater Bob Michael Niele 1 3,7,3 6 10 10/05/21 D 160.00 13 400m

 563494 Flying Madeline Michael Niele 1 4,3,7 6 1 15/07/21 B 114.00 14 400m

 554864 Stand For Me Scott Millard 1 7,5,4 6 5 04/11/20 D 111.00 15 400m

 575130 Hotfoot Swizzle Melissa Freitag 1 2,5,7 6 2 22/07/22 B Y Y 104.00 16 400m

 576945 Rusty Wheels Michael Niele 1 3,5,5 6 1 24/09/22 D 103.00 17 400m

 569344 Give Me Love Michael Niele 2 7,8,2 6 2 14/12/21 B 91.00 18 400m

 569340 Rocket Susie Michael Niele 2 8,4,8 6 5 14/12/21 B 90.00 19 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 08 September 2024

Trainer Dist
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 575129 Hotfoot Lump Jason Newman 2 3,4,5 M/1 22/07/22 D Y Y 3 102.00 1 400m

 576616 Compton Rocky Tracie Price 2 2,3,3 M/1 16/09/22 D Y Y 14 168.67 2 400m

 572102 Herman The Brute Melissa Freitag 2 3,2,4 M/1 22/04/22 D 14 133.00 3 400m

 559763 Peachy Keen Raymond Mahony 2 6,3,4 M/1 05/03/21 B 137.00 4 400m

 573184 Ernie Deeds Vicki Anders 1 4,7,4 M/1 14/02/22 D 116.00 5 400m

 576610 Compton Tilly Tracie Price 2 4 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 67.20 6 400m

 576618 Compton Bobby Tracie Price 2 5,5 M/1 16/09/22 D Y Y 61.60 7 400m
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 565031 Purified Jason Newman 1 3,7,1 2/1/2 14 24/08/21 B Y 14 219.00 1 512m

 568850 Top Cadillac Captain Abbott 2 5,1,2 2/1/2 18 07/01/22 D 17 246.00 2 512m

 559758 Sweet Secret Raymond Mahony 1 4,1,4 2/1/1 6 05/03/21 B 17 222.00 3 512m

 571414 Wild Banker Tracie Price 1 1,3,4 3/1/1 21 16/04/22 D Y 11 237.00 4 512m

 559469 Come On Kilkenny Melissa Freitag 1 1,5,5 4/1/2 10 22/02/21 D Y 1 270.00 5 512m

 573175 Saint Raine David Fennell 2 1,2,2 4/1/2 3 05/03/22 B 1 256.00 6 512m

 560589 Chapel Road Kiah Hurley 1 7,1,3 4/1/2 11 01/04/21 D Y 10 296.00 7 512m

 575818 Loads Of Money David Lewis 1 1,1,1 4/1/2 7 16/05/22 D Y 11 212.00 8 512m

 569432 Mavie David Peckham 2 2,4,3 4/1/2 5 03/12/21 B 14 225.00 9 512m

 549168 Sher Zany David Green 3 1,2,1 4/1/1 17 06/09/20 D Y 10 354.00 10 512m
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 570426 Aston Verona Tracie Price 2 2,7,1 5/1 6 02/01/22 B Y 3 184.00 1 512m

 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 2 2,5,5 5/1 8 07/03/22 B Y 3 144.00 2 512m

 573890 Zelda Chaos Kiah Hurley 1 1,2,1 5/1 8 17/01/22 D Y 11 344.00 3 512m

 576580 Rough Boy Russ Noel Perry 2 4,3,1 5/1 3 16/09/22 D Y Y 17 258.00 4 512m

 557290 Here To Burn Kyle Goodwin 2 4,4,3 5/1 5 03/01/21 D 177.00 5 512m

 562824 Classy Shot David Peckham 1 2,3,4 5/1 5 02/09/21 D Y Y 174.00 6 512m

 556294 Compton Daisy Tracie Price 2 8,2,2 5/1 12 07/03/21 B Y Y 168.00 7 512m

 568631 Minh Ellie Tracie Price 2 5,2,4 5/1 7 14/10/21 B Y 165.00 8 512m

 573170 Saint Mick Narelle Byrne 1 4,3,4 5/1 8 05/03/22 D 123.00 9 512m

 576585 Rough Girl Slim Noel Perry 1 4,6,3 5/1 3 16/09/22 B Y Y 120.00 10 512m
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 572099 Ike The Brute Melissa Freitag 1 1,6,2 6 1 22/04/22 D 1 114.00 1 512m

 576962 Penny Drop Kyle Goodwin 1 1,1,1 6 5 20/06/22 B 13 252.00 2 512m

 559919 Freddy Deeds Garry Anders 1 1,6,7 6 5 08/03/21 D 13 116.00 3 512m

 573178 Ollie Deeds Garry Anders 1 2,4,8 6 4 14/02/22 D 199.00 4 512m

 569275 Starlight Jewel Lorraine Goodwin 1 6,3,2 6 3 04/12/21 B 185.00 5 512m

 556588 Marionvale Gal Scott Millard 2 6,6,1 6 6 24/12/20 B 175.00 6 512m

 558566 Ernie The Brute David Green 1 4,5,5 6 5 12/05/21 D 169.00 7 512m

 573172 Saint Finnie Narelle Byrne 1 5,7,6 6 1 05/03/22 B 75.60 8 512m
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 576616 Compton Rocky Tracie Price 1 2,3,3 M/1 16/09/22 D Y Y 3 168.67 1 512m

 572102 Herman The Brute Melissa Freitag 1 3,2,4 M/1 22/04/22 D 3 133.00 2 512m

 576610 Compton Tilly Tracie Price 1 4 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 67.20 3 512m

 576618 Compton Bobby Tracie Price 1 5,5 M/1 16/09/22 D Y Y 61.60 4 512m

 576611 Compton Mojo Tracie Price 1 6 M/1 16/09/22 B Y Y 50.40 5 512m
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 568850 Top Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 5,1,2 2/1/2 18 07/01/22 D 17 246.00 1 600m

 549168 Sher Zany David Green 1 1,2,1 3/1/2 17 06/09/20 D Y 10 354.00 2 600m

 556738 Redshift Uniform Jason Newman 2 4,2,1 3/1/2 21 23/03/21 B 17 315.00 3 600m

 539030 Warringah Bale David Peckham 2 2,1,5 4/1/1 14 02/11/19 D Y 14 267.00 4 600m
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 573175 Saint Raine David Fennell 1 1,2,2 5/1 3 05/03/22 B 11 256.00 1 600m

 569432 Mavie David Peckham 1 2,4,3 5/1 5 03/12/21 B 14 225.00 2 600m

 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 1 2,5,5 5/1 8 07/03/22 B Y 14 144.00 3 600m

 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 1 5,4,3 5/1 9 05/12/20 D 198.00 4 600m

 557290 Here To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 4,4,3 5/1 5 03/01/21 D 177.00 5 600m

 557859 Tigger's Run Jason Newman 2 8,5,4 5/1 6 05/12/20 D Y 127.00 6 600m
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 558566 Ernie The Brute David Green 2 4,5,5 6 5 12/05/21 D 169.00 1 600m
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 556738 Redshift Uniform Jason Newman 1 4,2,1 1/1 21 23/03/21 B 17 315.00 1 732m

 549168 Sher Zany David Green 2 1,2,1 4/1/2 17 06/09/20 D Y 1 354.00 2 732m

 539030 Warringah Bale David Peckham 1 2,1,5 4/1/2 14 02/11/19 D Y 3 267.00 3 732m

 544736 Vega Black Michael Wallworth 1 3,1,8 4/1/2 12 09/03/20 D 14 216.00 4 732m
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 557859 Tigger's Run Jason Newman 1 8,5,4 5/1 6 05/12/20 D Y 127.00 1 732m
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